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U.S. Hotel Tavern

Starters
Pub Pretzels
Coarse-Grain Mustard / Cheese
Sauce

$10.00

Crab Fondue $10.00
Old Bay Tortilla
Chips/Celery/Carrots
Baja Fish Tacos $11.00
Fried Haddock/Lettuce/Pico de
Gallo/ Sriracha Aioli
Beer-Braised Wings $6.00
1/2 Dozen
Beer-Braised Wings $11.00
1 Dozen
Spinach & Artichoke Dip $11.00
pita chips / carrots / celery
Apple & Bacon Flatbread $9.00
caramelized onions / ricotta
Short Rib Poutine $13.00
cheese curds / rosemary
demi-glace
Fried Cheese Curds $10.00

marinara sauce / buttermilk ranch
Potato & Cheddar Pierogies
sauteed onions / sour cream
1/2 Dozen Beer Braised Wings$6.00
mild / hot / honey bourbon bbq /
roasted garlic / general tso s / salt +
vinegar / old bay
One Dozen Beer Braised Win§$1.00
mild / hot / honey bourbon bbq /
roasted garlic / general tso s / salt +
vinegar / old bay

$9.00

Pub Plates and Entrees
Buffalo Chicken Mac & Cheese $13.00

chicken tenders / buffalo sauce /
blue cheese crumbles
Fish & Chips
beer battered fish / fresh-cut fries /
lemon caper tartar sauce / coleslaw
Crab Cakes Platter
old bay remoulade / french fries /
coleslaw
Salmon
long grain + wild rice / steamed
broccoli

Soups And Salads
Tomato Bisque
A Cup of our Delicious Handmade
Tomato Bisque
Crab Soup
A Cup of our Delicious Handmade
Crab Soup
Burgh Salad
Mixed
Greens/Carrot/Cucumber/Tomato/Red
Onion/Shredded Mozzarella/Fresh
Cut Fries
Fig & Arugula Salad
Black Mission Figs/Arugula/Blue
Cheese Crumbles/Toasted
Almonds/Red Onion/Balsamic Glaze
Portabella Caprese
mozzarella / basil / spinach /
tomatoes / grilled portabella
mushroom / balsamic
Burgh Salad
mixed greens / carrot / cucumber /
tomato / red onion / shredded
mozzarella / fresh cut fries

Sandwiches

$13.00

$21.00

$19.00

$3.00

$4.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

All Sandwiches Include your Choice of

a Side or a Cup of Soup
French Dip Sandwich

Smothered with Provolone Cheese
and Served with Au Jus
Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Buffalo Chicken Breast covered
with Mozzarella Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion and Mild Sauce
Crab Cake Sandwich
Our Delicious Crab Cake Served
on a Croissant and topped with
Lettuce, Tomato and Old Bay
Remoulade
Fried Fish Sandwich
Served on Ciabatta Bread, our
Fillet of Cod is Topped with Lettuce,
Tomato and Tarter Sauce
Blackened Chicken BLT
Our Delicious Blackened Chicken
Breast served on Ciabatta Bread with
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Sriracha
Mayo

$11.00

$10.00

$14.00

$10.00

$11.00
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