

844-469-7274 http://www.menuhubspot.com

U.S. Hotel Tavern

<u>Starters</u>		Pub Plates and Entrees	
Pub Pretzels	\$10.00	Buffalo Chicken Mac & Cheeses	
Coarse-Grain Mustard / Cheese		chicken tenders / buffalo sauce /	
Sauce		blue cheese crumbles	
Crab Fondue	\$10.00		\$13.00
Old Bay Tortilla		beer battered fish / fresh-cut fries /	
Chips/Celery/Carrots		lemon caper tartar sauce / coleslaw	.
Baja Fish Tacos	\$11.00		\$21.00
Fried Haddock/Lettuce/Pico d Gallo/ Sriracha Aioli	le	old bay remoulade / french fries / coleslaw	
Beer-Braised Wings	\$6.00		\$19.00
1/2 Dozen	ψ0.00	long grain + wild rice / steamed	ψ10.00
Beer-Braised Wings	\$11.00	broccoli	
1 Dozen	Ψ11.00		
Spinach & Artichoke Dip	\$11.00	Soups And Salads	
pita chips / carrots / celery	•	Tomato Bisque	\$3.00
Apple & Bacon Flatbread	\$9.00	A Cup of our Delicious Handmade	•
caramelized onions / ricotta	·	Tomato Bisque	
Short Rib Poutine	\$13.00	Crab Soup	\$4.00
cheese curds / rosemary		A Cup of our Delicious Handmade	
demi-glace		Crab Soup	
Fried Cheese Curds	\$10.00	Burgh Salad	\$9.00
marinara sauce / buttermilk ra		Mixed	
Potato & Cheddar Pierogies \$9.00		Greens/Carrot/Cucumber/Tomato/Red Onion/Shredded Mozzarella/Fresh	
sauteed onions / sour cream		Cut Fries	
1/2 Dozen Beer Braised Wings\$6.00		Fig & Arugula Salad	\$9.00
mild / hot / honey bourbon bb		Black Mission Figs/Arugula/Blue	ψυ.υυ
roasted garlic / general tso s / sa vinegar / old bay	ait +	Cheese Crumbles/Toasted	
One Dozen Beer Braised Win		Almonds/Red Onion/Balsamic Glaze	
mild / hot / honey bourbon bb		Portabella Caprese	\$9.00
roasted garlic / general tso s / sa		mozzarella / basil / spinach /	
vinegar / old bay		tomatoes / grilled portabella	
		mushroom / balsamic	ድር ርር
		Burgh Salad	\$9.00
		mixed greens / carrot / cucumber / tomato / red onion / shredded	
		mozzarella / fresh cut fries	

Sandwiches

All Sandwiches Include your Choice of a Side or a Cup of Soup

French Dip Sandwich \$11.00 Smothered with Provolone Cheese and Served with Au Jus **Buffalo Chicken Wrap** \$10.00 Buffalo Chicken Breast covered with Mozzarella Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Mild Sauce Crab Cake Sandwich \$14.00 Our Delicious Crab Cake Served on a Croissant and topped with Lettuce, Tomato and Old Bay Remoulade Fried Fish Sandwich \$10.00 Served on Ciabatta Bread, our Fillet of Cod is Topped with Lettuce, Tomato and Tarter Sauce Blackened Chicken BLT \$11.00

Our Delicious Blackened Chicken Breast served on Ciabatta Bread with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Sriracha Mayo